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Anlage

Mittlerer Weideweg, 55294 Bodenheim

T 06135 5444

Sportwart/in
Tietze, Anna-Lucia
lucia.tietze@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in
Moschos, Andrea

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Linneweber, Meike
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Gemischt U 10 1 (4er)
MF: Marie Josephine Mattner
m 01714854281, olga.mattner@icloud.com
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Littleton, Nicholas (USA¥*)
Roll, Charlotta

Kunkel, Lukas

Hancke, Ferdinand
Mattner, Marie Josephine
Bayerl, Anton

Hahn, Elias

Decker, Mia Johanna
Ritter, Clara Sofia
Eichhorn, Julie

Grigat, Anna

Langner, Constantin
Gruber, Lena

Mohr, Johanna

Luft, Alba

Frischmann, Milena
Flocke, Teresa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

11401817
21504039
11411969
11412109
21408145
11509140
11411974
21408272
21408273
21505886
21505940
11509086
21505908
21408221
11509229
21408209
21408258
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